
Route Sheet Report
for BLACKWELLM on 10/16/2020

Order Address - Permit Number

Inspection Type Comments Status Start Time

11 16300 MORRISON RD, KNIGHTS FERRY - BLD2020-2143

198 Solar Racking Scheduled 12:30 PM

199 Solar Equipment Scheduled

276 Final - Building Permit Scheduled

12 11329 VALLEY OAK DR, OAKDALE - BLD2020-2001

198 Solar Racking Scheduled 1:00 PM

199 Solar Equipment Scheduled

276 Final - Building Permit Scheduled

13 7213 E RIVER RD, Oakdale - BLD2020-0891

151 Frame or Topout - Frame Scheduled 1:30 PM

Total Stops: 3

Total Inspections: 7



Route Sheet Report
for CSG on 10/16/2020

Order Address - Permit Number

Inspection Type Comments Status Start Time

1 3319 GATES RD, MODESTO - BLD2019-2463

253 Concrete - 3rd Lift Scheduled 8:30 AM

2 4818 ZINFANDEL AVE, SALIDA - BLD2020-1639

141 Roof and Shear - Exterior Scheduled 9:00 AM

3 718 E BARNHART RD, CERES - BLD2017-2086

276 Final - Building Permit Scheduled 9:30 AM

4 1224 S BERKELEY AVE, TURLOCK - BLD2019-1708

101 Underground - Sewer Scheduled 10:30 AM

102 Underground - Water Scheduled

121 Foundation - Footings Scheduled

132 Underfloor - Under Insulation Scheduled

5 1935 W GLENWOOD AVE, TURLOCK - BLD2020-0973

230 Location Site Scheduled

231 Swimming Pools - Steel and 
Bond

Scheduled 11:00 AM

232 Underground Electric Scheduled

233 Filler Lines Scheduled

234 Circulating LInes (Pressure 
Test)

Scheduled

6 3918 S KILROY RD, TURLOCK - BLD2020-2190

273 Electrical Service Tag Scheduled 12:00 PM

276 Final - Building Permit Scheduled

7 5200 S CENTRAL AVE, TURLOCK - BLD2019-1709

215 Electrical - Service - 
Underground

Scheduled 12:30 PM

8 2007 WEST MAIN ST, Crows Landing - BLD2020-1385

193 Temp Power Building NEED POWER TO RUN WELL FOR 
DWELLING

Scheduled 1:30 PM

Total Stops: 8

Total Inspections: 16



Route Sheet Report
for IVRLOGIN on 10/16/2020

Order Address - Permit Number

Inspection Type Comments Status Start Time

3100 S PRAIRIE FLOWER RD, Turlock - BLD2020-1297

110 Rough Plumb - Under Slab Cancelled

111 Rough Plumb - Under Floor Cancelled

151 Frame or Topout - Frame Cancelled

152 Frame or Topout - Plumbing Cancelled

Total Stops: 0

Total Inspections: 4



Route Sheet Report
for SCHROEDERD on 10/16/2020

Order Address - Permit Number

Inspection Type Comments Status Start Time

10424 E WHITMORE AVE, HUGHSON - BLD2020-1672

FIRE Underground Visual 
Inspection - Prior to backfill

Scheduled

680 JANOPAUL AVE, CERES - FIR2019-0077

Violation Scheduled

Total Stops: 0

Total Inspections: 2



Route Sheet Report
for SIMMONSK on 10/16/2020

Order Address - Permit Number

Inspection Type Comments Status Start Time

1 3918 S KILROY RD, TURLOCK - BLD2020-2190

273 Electrical Service Tag Rescheduled

276 Final - Building Permit Rescheduled

1 5889 MILNES RD, Modesto - BLD2020-2026

276 Final - Building Permit Scheduled 10:00 AM

2 17797 CLARIBEL RD, WATERFORD - BLD2020-2232

273 Electrical Service Tag Scheduled 10:28 AM

276 Final - Building Permit Scheduled

3 2107 S STEARNS RD, Oakdale - BLD2020-2200

276 Final - Building Permit Scheduled 11:00 AM

4 1200 S STEARNS RD, OAKDALE - BLD2020-1787

276 Final - Building Permit Scheduled 11:28 AM

5 248 N INDIANA AVE, Modesto - BLD2020-1832

237 Pre-Deck Scheduled 12:28 PM

6 8119 YOSEMITE BLVD, Empire - BLD2020-1307

110 Rough Plumb - Under Slab Scheduled 1:00 PM

7 600 GARNER RD, MODESTO - BLD2020-0727

196 Misc. Electrical Scheduled

273 Electrical Service Tag Scheduled 1:28 PM

Total Stops: 7

Total Inspections: 11



Route Sheet Report
for TELLYD on 10/16/2020

Order Address - Permit Number

Inspection Type Comments Status Start Time

1 16525 E KEYES RD, Denair - BLD2020-2154

273 Electrical Service Tag Scheduled 8:30 AM

276 Final - Building Permit Scheduled

2 4419 E BARNHART RD, DENAIR - BLD2020-1378

238 Pre-Plaster/Barrier-Alarms Scheduled 9:00 AM

239 Electrical-Niche-Sub-
Panel_GFCI

Scheduled

276 Final - Building Permit Scheduled

3 2901 E ZEERING RD, DENAIR - BLD2018-2143

276 Final - Building Permit Scheduled 9:30 AM

4 7200 EAST AVE,  - BLD2019-0515

103 Underground Electrical Scheduled 10:00 AM

250 Concrete - Reinforcement Scheduled

5 2525 10TH ST, CERES - BLD20 0504

276 Final - Building Permit Scheduled 11:00 AM

6 1730 E WHITMORE AVE, CERES - BLD19 0409

276 Building Permit Final Scheduled 11:30 AM

7 2710 SOLEADO DR, CERES - BLD20 0546

170 Sheetrock - Nail/Screw Scheduled 12:00 PM

8 1767 WESTVIEW DR, CERES - BLD20 0561

260 Pre-Roof Scheduled 1:00 PM

261 Roof Nail Scheduled

9 1342 HATCH RD, Ceres - BLD20 0351

110 Under Slab AM REQUEST Scheduled 1:30 PM

10 1740 HATCH RD, Ceres - BLD20 0304

122 Piers or Caissons Scheduled 1:30 PM

11 1013 RIESLING DR, CERES - BLD20 0417

154 Frame or Topout - Mechanical LATE PM REQUESTED Scheduled 2:00 PM

276 Final - Building Permit LATE PM REQUESTED Scheduled

Total Stops: 11

Total Inspections: 17


